New Hampshire Association of REALTORS®

HONOR SOCIETY APPLICATION

(Qualifying Period – Jan. – Dec, 2024) FOR SUBMISSION IN 2025

Complete the entire application. If you total 150 or more points for activities between Jan. 1 and Dec. 31 you will qualify as a member of the New Hampshire Association of REALTORS® Honor Society.

HISTORY

The New Hampshire Association of REALTOR® Honor Society has been in successful operation since 1980.

PURPOSE

The primary purpose of the New Hampshire REALTOR® Honor Society is to encourage board participation among members in order that they might be better educated, active members to serve their customers/clients and in return bring credit to themselves and the real estate industry. The program is designed for both the newer REALTOR® as well as those who have held NHAR membership for a number of years – it is intended to recognize those members who seek education and participate in REALTOR® functions.

To maintain membership in the REALTOR® Honor Society, members must re-qualify each year. A member may miss one year without losing his/her status. The Honor Society is designed to keep NHAR members active and involved, along with giving them recognition for their participation.

LIFETIME MEMBERS

REALTORS® who maintain their Honor Society membership for 15 years will be recognized as lifetime members with a distinctive pin.

OUALIFICATION PERIOD

The qualification period is Jan. 1 through Dec. 31 of each year.

Board Name:			
Name of REALTOR®:			
Firm:			
Address:			
City:		State:	
Phone:	Email:		

Return Applications to Stacy Kelley, email at stacy@nhar.com by April 30th.

NHAR HONOR SOCIETY

(150 points needed)

LEADER	RSHIP ACTIVITY	LOCAL	STATE	NAR	TOTAL		
a.	President	50	100	150			
b.	REALTOR of the YEAR	50	100				
c.	Officer	25	50	100			
d.	Board of Director (not officer)	25	25	50			
e.	Committee Member (List on reverse)	20	40	60			
f.	Committee Chair	20 addl. Pts.	40 addl. Pts.	60 addl. Pts			
g.	Task Force/Working Group	10	20	40			
ATTENE	DANCE						
a.	NHAR Conference/Education Symposium	-	40	-			
	NHAR Leadership Symposium/Orientation	-	40	_			
c.	NAR NXT Conference	-	-	40			
d.	NAR Legislative Meeting (Washington)	-	-	40			
e.	Local Board General Membership	40 (must attend more than 50%	6) -	-			
EDUCAT	TION						
a	Attend NAR Designation Course (2 points/hour)						
e.	e. NHAR Monthly Education Classes (2 points/hour) (LIST CLASSES ON OF BACK PAGE)						
REALTOR Political Action Committee Contribution							
a.	RPAC/IMF Contribution		10				
	\$99 Club		30 addl pts.				
	\$250 Contribution		35 addl pts				
	\$500 Contribution		40 addl pts				
e.	\$1,000 Contribution		50 addl pts				
f.	RPAC Hall of Fame Member		50 addl pts				
					TOTAL		